10.

11.

12.
13.

14.

15.

16.

17.
18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.
24.

25.

26.
27.

t'inc

Bib#
822

829

811
846

825
849

840

855

839

821

852

828
815

838

854

860

812
824

826

827

818

837

813

851

858

817
816

Overall Male Runner

Name

Peko, Ivo

Oliveira, Celso

Moreira, Joao

Garrido Fernandez,
Adolfo Garrido
Fernandez

Lomba, Nuno

Alvarez Garcia,
Fernando

Alves, Pedro

Dominguez De La
Fuente, Manuel

Sa, Jose

Paulo, Da Costa
Oliveira

Pereira, Joao

Silva, Hugo

Loureiro, Paulo

Fonseca, Miguel

Machado, Paulo
Machado

Nogueira Carrico,
Manuel Alberto

Fernandes, Jose

Rocha, Joao

Dias, Vitor

Matos, Luis

Pereira Ribeiro,
Bruno Miguel

Ramos, Serafim

Ferreira, Paulo

Figueiredo, Carlos

Fernandez, Jose

Oliveira, Antonio

Franco, Antonio

Time

03:58:04.63
04:00:18.64

04:06:00.42
04:15:37.17

04:18:38.18
04:37:05.73

04:38:20.98

04:47:00.01

04:48:59.01

04:54:15.02

04:58:32.53

04:58:57.54
05:03:04.54

05:09:47.32

05:16:22.83

05:25:00.10

05:26:20.86
05:27:15.36

05:27:15.61

05:44:31.65
05:44:31.92

05:47:32.42

05:50:23.92

06:18:46.99

06:24:47.51

06:29:10.02
06:29:11.80

Class

UTPV UT

Team

GAIA TRAIL

LION
RUNNERS -
G.D.

WIKOBOO

Individual

Individual

Individual

G.D.
CASTELENSE

GRUPO
CUEVAS
NOGUEIRA

LION
RUNNERS -
G.D.

Individual

MEDIA 10
TEAM

Individual

TEAM
LANTEMIL

LION
RUNNERS -
G.D.

Individual

CAPV

Individual

CAES D
"AVENIDA

GDR
RETORTA/
CORRER

Individual
Individual
LION

RUNNERS -
G.D.

Individual

ESTRELA
CAMPO DA
AVIA

GRUPO
CUEVAS

OS FINOS
OS FINOS

28.

29.

30.

31.
32.

A W Ddp R

10.
11.

12.

13.
14.

1.

833

831

830

819
834

Bib#
843

820
823
835

Bib#
822

829

825
840

855

839

828
815

812
827
818

830

819
834

Bib#
811

Ferreira, Luis

Beirao, Ricardo

Mendes, Miguel

Sousa, Pedro

Monteiro, Bruno

07:01:29.61

07:01:34.10

07:01:36.38

07:22:33.86
07:32:43.44

LION
RUNNERS -
G.D.

LION
RUNNERS -
G.D.

LION
RUNNERS -
G.D.

Individual

LION
RUNNERS -
G.D.

Overall Female Runner

Name Time
Rodrigues, Juliana 05:27:33.14
Almeida, Olga 05:27:33.14
Lopes, Maria Fatima  06:16:09.24
Faria, Susana 07:32:44.34
UT Elite Masc.
Name Time
Peko, Ivo 03:58:04.63
Oliveira, Celso 04:00:18.64
Lomba, Nuno 04:18:38.18
Alves, Pedro 04:38:20.98
Dominguez De La 04:47:00.01
Fuente, Manuel
Sa, Jose 04:48:59.01
Silva, Hugo 04:58:57.54
Loureiro, Paulo 05:03:04.54
Fernandes, Jose 05:26:20.86
Matos, Luis 05:44:31.65
Pereira Ribeiro, 05:44:31.92
Bruno Miguel
Mendes, Miguel 07:01:36.38
Sousa, Pedro 07:22:33.86
Monteiro, Bruno 07:32:43.44
UT VM40
Name Time
Moreira, Joao 04:06:00.42
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Class Team

Individual
Individual

Individual

LION
RUNNERS -
G.D.

Class Team

GAIA TRAIL

LION
RUNNERS -
G.D.

Individual

G.D.
CASTELENSE

GRUPO
CUEVAS
NOGUEIRA

LION
RUNNERS -
G.D.

Individual

TEAM
LANTEMIL

Individual

Individual

Individual
LION

RUNNERS -
G.D.

Individual

LION
RUNNERS -
G.D.

Class Team

WIKOBOO
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2. 846
3. 849
4. 821
5. 852
6. 838
7. 854
8. 826
9. 851
10. 817
11. 816
12. 833
13. 831

Bib#
1. 860
2. 824
3. 837
4, 813
5. 858

Bib#
1. 843
2. 820
3. 835

Bib#
1. 823
t'inc

Garrido Fernandez, 04:15:37.17
Adolfo Garrido

Fernandez

Alvarez Garcia, 04:37:05.73
Fernando

Paulo, Da Costa 04:54:15.02
Oliveira

Pereira, Joao 04:58:32.53
Fonseca, Miguel 05:09:47.32
Machado, Paulo 05:16:22.83
Machado

Dias, Vitor 05:27:15.61

Figueiredo, Carlos 06:18:46.99

Oliveira, Antonio 06:29:10.02
Franco, Antonio 06:29:11.80
Ferreira, Luis 07:01:29.61
Beirao, Ricardo 07:01:34.10
UT VM50
Name Time
Nogueira Carrico, 05:25:00.10
Manuel Alberto
Rocha, Joao 05:27:15.36
Ramos, Serafim 05:47:32.42
Ferreira, Paulo 05:50:23.92
Fernandez, Jose 06:24:47.51
UT Elite Fem.
Name Time

Rodrigues, Juliana 05:27:33.14

Almeida, Olga 05:27:33.14

Faria, Susana 07:32:44.34
UT VF40

Name Time

Lopes, Maria Fatima  06:16:09.24

UTPV UT

Individual

Individual

Individual

MEDIA 10
TEAM

LION
RUNNERS -
G.D.

Individual

GDR
RETORTA/
CORRER

ESTRELA
CAMPO DA
AVIA

OS FINOS
OS FINOS

LION
RUNNERS -
G.D.

LION
RUNNERS -
G.D.

Class Team

CAPV

CAES D
"AVENIDA

LION
RUNNERS -
G.D.

Individual

GRUPO
CUEVAS

Class Team
Individual
Individual

LION
RUNNERS -
G.D.

Class Team

Individual
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